TABELLA DI MARCIA

- Km. Ora Km. Ora
Localita parz. Totale passaggio Localita parz. Totale passaggio
Guamo - Via Sottomonte
SP. 26 - c/o Nannini Auto o o 14,00 Ponte Autostrada 1 38 14,49
Massa Macinaia - V. Sottomonte SP26 | 4 4 14,05 Ponte Ferrovia 1,5 39,5 14,51
S. Leonardo in Treponzio - SR439 3 7 14,08 Paganico - Innesto Via Romana 1 40,5 14,52
Ponte Maggiore 1 8 14,09 Porcari - Rotonda 1 41,5 14,53
Bivio sx - Massa Macinaia 1 9 14,11 Papao - Innesto viale Europa 2,5 44 15,00
Massa Macinaia 1 10 14,12 Lammari - Ponte alla Posta 2,5 46,5 15,02
Guamo c/o Nannini Auto 4 14 14,16 Marlia - Ponte Dalla Chiesa 3,5 50 15,04
Massa Pisana SS. 12 2 16 14,19 S. Quirico di Moriano 2 52 15,07
Bivio per S. Lorenzo a Vaccoli | 0,5 16,5 14,20 Ponte Freddana 4.5 56,5 15,13
S. Lorenzo a Vaccoli 0,5 17 14,21 Monte San Quirico 1 57,5 15,14
S. Maria del Giudice 2 19 14,24 S. Alessio 3 60,5 15,19
Massa Pisana 4 23 14,29 Carignano 2 62,5 15,22
Guamo c/o Nannini Auto 2 25 14,31 Innesto SS. Sarzanese 1,5 64 15,24
Massa Macinaia 4 29 14,37 Maggiano inizio Salita 2,5 66,5 15,28
S. Leonardo in Treponzio SR439 3 32 14,41 Monte Quiesa bivio per Chiatri 3,5 70 15,34
Carraia - Via Tazio Nuvolari 2 34 14,44 Chiatri Ristorante Prato Verde 2 72 15,38
Via del Casalino 3 37 14,48 (Arrivo)




